
 

 

2019 TIMELINE FOR 2020 PREP ENROLMENTS 
 

 

 Tuesday 2nd April     Information Sessions & School Tours 

       3 Sessions:  9.05am, 11.35am. & 7.30 pm. 

 

 Friday 3rd May     Enrolment Applications Close 

 

 

 Tuesday 21st May:  10.30 – 12.30 pm.  Parent Interviews with Principal 

               3.40 - 4.30 pm.    &  

Wednesday 22nd May:   7.00 – 8.00 pm.  Parish Priest  

 Thursday 23rd May:  10.30 - 12.30 pm.        Parent Interviews with Principal  

 3.40 - 4.30 pm. & 7.00 - 8.00 pm.                 & Parish Priest 

 

 Friday 31st May     Letters Offering Prep Enrolment in 2020 

 

 

 Friday 14th June     Closing Date – Acceptance of Enrolment 

 

 

 August / September     Prep teachers to visit Kinders 

 

 

 August / September     Uniform measuring & ordering 

 

 

 Wednesday 30th October (7.30 - 9.00 pm)  Prep Information Night 

 

 

 Thursday 7th November (2.50 - 3.15 pm)  “Get A Good Start Sessions” 

Then Tuesday & Thursday for the next 2 weeks  Five Sessions in Total. 

 

 Tuesday 19th November         Group Interviews for Prep Children 

Thursday 21st November    (3 - 4 children at a time, 20 minutes)  

 

 

 Wednesday 27th - Friday 29th November              Open Week:  4 children at a time attend     

        Prep class.  (9.00 - 9.45 or 9.45 - 10.30) 

 

 Monday 9th December (9.00 - 10.50 am)  Prep Orientation Morning 

Tuesday 10th December (9.00 - 10.50 am)  Each child only attends one session  

                    

 

Our Enrolment Policy can be accessed from our school website, Enrol, Enrolment Policy 

 

School Tours with the Principal are available at any time by appointment. 

 

Contact the School Office on 9398 4842. 

 

Enrolments can be accepted at anytime dependent upon availability of places. 

 


